GraphiteVPX/CPU TX2/TX2i
CTIM-00476 Revision  0.06  2021-11-04
 GraphiteVPX/CPU TX2/TX2i
Users Guide
Document: CTIM-00476
Revision: 0.06   Page 2 of 20 Date: 2021-11-04
TABLE OF CONTENTS

Document: CTIM-00476
Revision: 0.06   Page 8 of 20 Date: 2021-11-04
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number
VPG003-21 Graphite VPX/CPU – TX2, North America
VPG003-22 Graphite VPX/CPU – TX2, EU/Japan
VPG003-23 Graphite VPX/CPU – TX2, Israel
VPG003-24 Graphite VPX/CPU – TX2, Korea
VPG003-25 Graphite VPX/CPU – TX2, China
RTG004 RTM for Development on the VPG003 CPU board
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
 GraphiteVPX/CPU TX2/TX2i